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Melbourne’s Trusted Mobile Mechanics will come to you

If you are looking for quality and affordability when it comes to your car service, you won't find better prices than
offered by Advantage Mobile Mechanics. Our car servicing costs are for common passenger, 4WD and light
commercial vehicles under 3 tonnes. Surcharges may apply to some European and Performance Modified

vehicles.

MECHANICAL REPAIRS

Minimum Service Fee (which includes up to 30 minutes of labour)
Every subsequent 30 minutes of labour (or part thereof)
*Prices do not include Parts & Lubricants

AUTO ELECTRICAL REPAIRS

Minimum Service Fee (which includes up to 30 minutes of labour)
Every subsequent 30 minutes of labour (or part thereof)

*Prices do not include Parts & Lubricants

ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE / BREAK DOWN SERVICE

Mechanic - Minimum Service Fee (which includes up to 30 minutes of labour)

- Every subsequent 30 minutes of labour (or part thereof)

Auto Electrician - Minimum Service Fee (which includes up to 30 minutes of labour)
- Every subsequent 30 minutes of labour (or part thereof)

*Prices do not include Parts & Lubricants

NEW CAR WARRANTY SERVICE / LOG BOOK SERVICE

CASH Card
$99.00 $110.00

$45.00  $49.50

$110.00 $125.00

$49.00 $55.00

$99.00 $110.00
$45.00 $49.50
$110.00  $125.00

$49.00 $55.00

P.O.A


http://www.advantagemobilemechanics.com.au/

CAR SERVICE

Minor Service
Intermediate Service

Full Service & Tune

Blue Ribbon Service

Auto Transmission Service
Fuel Injection Service

Engine Tune

*Prices do not include Parts & Lubricants

BRAKE REPAIRS

Supply & Fit front Brake Pads

Supply & Fit rear Brake Pads

*Surcharges may apply to late model cars, 4WD, European, modified or commercial applications

TRUCK & DIESEL

We come to you 6 days a week

Servicing Melbourne
and surrounding suburbs

~(@L

/¢S

$139.00
$145.00
$175.00
$230.00
$P.0.A
$P.0.A

$139.00

$220.00

$220.00

P.O.A

$149.00
$160.00
$195.00
$255.00
$P.O.A
$P.0.A

$149.00

$245.00

$245.00
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